

Abandon Lift Station No. 5  
 Village of Harrison, Calumet County, Wisconsin  
 Project Number: 1-0038-037  
 Bid Opening: February 19, 2020; 10:00 a.m.  
 Engineer: Mary Jo Miller, P.E.



			DeGroot Inc. Green Bay, WI		PTS Contractors, Inc. Green Bay, WI		Carl Bowers & Sons Construction Company, Inc. Kaukauna, WI		Dorner, Inc. Luxemburg, WI		Advance Construction, Inc. Green Bay, WI	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount
<b>Base Bid 1 - Sanitary Sewer Facilities To Abandon Lift Station No. 5</b>												
<b>General Work</b>												
1	Lump Sum Mobilization	1.00	\$4,545.00	\$4,545.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Lump Sum Installation and Maintenance of Traffic Control	1.00	\$6,888.20	\$6,888.20	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$13,333.00	\$13,333.00	\$10,850.00	\$10,850.00
<b>General Work Subtotal</b>				<b>\$11,433.20</b>		<b>\$19,650.00</b>		<b>\$27,000.00</b>		<b>\$33,333.00</b>		<b>\$40,850.00</b>
<b>Erosion Control and Surface Restoration</b>												
3	Lump Sum Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	\$3,535.00	\$3,535.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,111.00	\$1,111.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Lump Sum Topsoil Stripping, Stockpiling, Re-Spreading and Fine Grading	1.00	\$12,625.00	\$12,625.00	\$23,200.00	\$23,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,165.00	\$9,165.00
5	Each Stone Tracking Pad	1.00	\$1,515.00	\$1,515.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,026.00	\$2,026.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
6	Lump Sum Topsoil, Seed, Fertilize and Mulch	1.00	\$24,745.00	\$24,745.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,900.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,167.00	\$10,167.00
7	Square Yards Erosion Matting	810.00	3.03	\$2,454.30	\$1.60	\$1,296.00	\$3.00	\$2,430.00	\$2.00	\$1,620.00	\$1.50	\$1,215.00
8	Square Yards Gravel Shoulder Restoration with 3/4-inch Base Course Material	200.00	25.76	\$5,152.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$18.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
9	Lump Sum Remove and Replace Landscape Berm and Trees at North Shore Drive	1.00	5,555.00	\$5,555.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,577.00	\$6,577.00	\$3,345.00	\$3,345.00
10	Lump Sum Erosion Control Monitoring, Record Keeping and Termination	1.00	2,525.00	\$2,525.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,389.00	\$1,389.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
<b>Erosion Control and Surface Restoration Subtotal</b>				<b>\$58,106.30</b>		<b>\$54,776.00</b>		<b>\$51,930.00</b>		<b>\$66,323.00</b>		<b>\$39,892.00</b>
<b>Sanitary Sewer Components</b>												
11	Linear Feet 8-inch Sanitary Sewer	466.00	\$80.80	\$37,652.80	\$90.00	\$41,940.00	\$80.00	\$37,280.00	\$114.00	\$53,124.00	\$99.00	\$46,134.00
12	Linear Feet 12-inch Sanitary Sewer	1,039.00	\$93.47	\$97,115.33	\$109.00	\$113,251.00	\$91.00	\$94,549.00	\$100.00	\$103,900.00	\$99.00	\$102,861.00
13	Linear Feet 15-inch Sanitary Sewer	880.00	\$104.07	\$91,581.60	\$114.00	\$100,320.00	\$98.00	\$86,240.00	\$100.00	\$88,000.00	\$113.00	\$99,440.00
14	Linear Feet 24-inch Steel Casing Pipe- Bored and Jacked, with Appurtenances	65.00	\$601.07	\$39,069.55	\$545.00	\$35,425.00	\$650.00	\$42,250.00	\$700.00	\$45,500.00	\$900.00	\$58,500.00
15	Linear Feet 30-inch Steel Casing Pipe- Bored and Jacked, with Appurtenances	286.00	\$514.86	\$147,249.96	\$510.00	\$145,860.00	\$700.00	\$200,200.00	\$640.00	\$183,040.00	\$650.00	\$185,900.00
16	Vertical Feet Sanitary Manhole	145.00	\$247.27	\$35,854.15	\$240.00	\$34,800.00	\$300.00	\$43,500.00	\$285.00	\$41,325.00	\$350.00	\$50,750.00
17	Each Sanitary Manhole Casting	8.00	\$729.22	\$5,833.76	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$489.00	\$3,912.00	\$750.00	\$6,000.00
18	Lump Sum Abandon Existing Lift Station No. 5	1.00	\$12,625.00	\$12,625.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
<b>Sanitary Sewer Components Subtotal</b>				<b>\$466,982.15</b>		<b>\$484,196.00</b>		<b>\$520,019.00</b>		<b>\$533,801.00</b>		<b>\$561,585.00</b>
<b>TOTAL PROPOSAL- BASE BID 1</b>				<b>\$536,521.65</b>		<b>\$558,622.00</b>		<b>\$598,949.00</b>		<b>\$633,457.00</b>		<b>\$642,327.00</b>